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Nombre

ARIADNA
SOFIA
SOFIA
CARMEN
CLAUDIA
JARA
SERENA
BEATRIZ
LUA
FRIDA

RANKING INTERNO

2023/2024
FLORETE FEMENINO
JUNIOR

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacion T32

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Apellidos

TUCKER ALARCON
GAYDOS DIEGO
TELLEZ LUCERO
OSENDE ALVAREZ
PORTILLO SORIA

DEL CURA GARCIA
MAZIN GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
GOMIRATO BLANCO
TUCKER ALARCON

Factor corrector T32

Proced.

CCC-M
CCcc-M
CEG-B
CEVI-M
CEVI-M
CEB-M
CCcc-M
Cccc-M
Cccc-M
CCcCc-M

Coeficiente de fuerza:

F2.Ncm

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2007
2004
2007
2008

RANKING NACIONAL

4.090,50
2.627,09
2.507,42
2.824,00
3.206,75
2.535,95
2.851,79
2.193,47
1.804,81
1.843,99
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03/11/2023 18/11/2023 06/01/2024 20/01/2024 03/04/2024 26/02/2024
1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,25
2| 2317 1 42 14| 1921 | 22| 2448 | 1 55 11| 1374
1,82 1,00 1,74 1,85 1,00 1,60
161 49 216 195 49 86
1,20 1,00 1,40 1,30 1,00 1,00
#iNUM!
pos puntos pos puntos pos puntos pos puntos pos puntos pos puntos tOta|
1 0,001 11 1.407,61) 22 3.032,96 0,00 0,00} 24  2.205,48 9.328,94
18 2.734,74] 23 1.015,04 0,00 0,00 0,00} 21  2.265,33 7.627,16
0,00} 29 955,321 100 496,00 0,00 0,001 81 0,00 3.958,74
1 57 690,36 0,00} 167 0,00} 140 175,01} 40 163,11 63 361,15 3.875,50
140 0,00 0,00} 69 664,45 0,00 0,00
144 0,00 0,00} 68 671,07] 117 376,93 0,00
0,00 0,00y 171 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00} 161 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.193,47
95 358,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.163,43
0,00I 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.843,99




